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Questions

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.

Name the most populous city of Sindh:

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Answers Choice
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. March 23, 1957
. March 23, 1956
. March 23, 1972
. August 15, 1948

. Muhammad Ali Johar
. William Archbold

. Sir Morison

. Ziauddin Ahmed

. Lahore
. Mumbai
. Dehli

. Calculta

1760
1761
1762
1763

Karachi
Hyderabad
Nawabshah
Sukkur

270
275
280
285

Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

Allama Igbal

Quaid -e-Azam

Sikandar Mirza

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Khawaja Nazmi uddin

March 1918
March 1919
March 1920
None of the above

16 th Oct

1st Dec

16th November
15th December

Tansen

Blass khan
Lal khan
Ameer Khusro

. Karachi
. Quetta
. Rawalpindi

Islamabad

Ch. Zafar Ali khan
Malik Ghulam Muhammad

. Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

1624
1625
1626
1627
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Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Who was A.R. Cornelius?

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:

A. sir Zafrullah khan
B. Abdullah Haroon
C. Muhammad shafi

. Dec 25, 1958

. April 16, 1960
. March 17,1961

. Bureaucrat
. Politician
. Soldier
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. 230
. 232

w >

o

. 236

. Lord Minto
. Lord Morley
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