

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?	A. March 23, 1957 B. March 23, 1956 C. March 23, 1972 D. August 15, 1948
2	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
3	Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?	A. Lahore B. Mumbai C. Dehli D. Calcutta
4	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.	A. 1760 B. 1761 C. 1762 D. 1763
5	Name the most populous city of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Nawabshah D. Sukkur
6	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. 280 D. 285
7	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
8	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
9	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
10	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
11	Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?	A. Tansen B. Blass khan C. Lal khan D. Ameer Khusro
12	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
13	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
14	How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army Staff by Bhutto.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 8
15	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627

16	Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?	A. sir Zafrullah khan B. Abdullah Haroon C. Muhammad shafi D. Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan
17	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17, 1961
18	Who was A.R. Cornelius?	A. Bureaucrat B. Politician C. Soldier D. Judge
19	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
20	Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:	A. Alan Octavin Hume B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morley